SPECIFICATIONS

MOTOR GRADER PARALLEL LIFT
QUICK HITCH SYSTEM

This parallel lift quick hitch system enables the interchangeability and quick
coupling of V-plows, Angle Plows, Straight and Angle Dozer Blades, Scarifier
and other related attachments. A wheel loader quick coupler system is

available to extend this interchangeability between wheel loaders and motor

graders. Manual locking pins are standard. An optional hydraulic locking

Wa - e system is available that gives the operator complete control from the cab.
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weight* (Class 1 Hitch)
weight* (Class 2 Hitch)
hitch width

hitch length

hitch vertical travel
locking pins

hydraulic cylinder and rod
hydraulic cylinder and rod
optional

optional
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Available in Class1 or Class2 sizes for medium to larger motor graders.

1350 Ibs.

1750 Ibs.

33.5"

36"

37"

manual locking pins

4" x 2" (Class 1 Hitch)
5" x 2.5" (Class 2 Hitch)
6" mechanical float
hydraulic locking pin kit

*weights are for shipping
estimates only and will vary
due to options and size
variations
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